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Event-No. 12
50m Freestyle Men - Heats
Youth C
1. Alexander Vukov 1997(S15) AUT Austria 00:37,88 222

Youth B
1. Radoslav Spot 1994(S10) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:42,41 191

Youth A
1. Einar Niin 1991(S9) EST SK Meduus 00:30,23 663
2. Roman Buchta 1991(S9) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava 00:30,57 641
3. Andreas Onea 1992(S8) AUT Austria 00:32,14 582
4. Miroslav Susnyak 1990(S10) SVK SZTPS 00:29,84 550
5. Andreas Kraft 1992(S9) AUT Austria 00:33,06 506
6. Michael Greber 1991(S8) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:51,42 142
7. Matej Calfa 1990(S7) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava 00:57,35 123
8. Philipp Rammerstorfer 1990(S3) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:42,69 87
9. Johannes Dumelin 1990(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:31,04 15

Seniors 1
1. Wolf Schweitzer 1967(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:33,72 477
2. Walter Hänni 1961(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:10,92 81

Open Class
1. Kardo Ploomipuu 1988(S10) EST SK Meduus 00:26,60 777
2. Einar Niin 1991(S9) EST SK Meduus 00:30,23 663
3. Roman Buchta 1991(S9) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava 00:30,57 641
4. Christoph Weber 1987(S10) GER Bayern 00:28,38 640
5. Gabriel Izsof 1987(S9) SVK SZTPS 00:31,37 593
6. Andreas Onea 1992(S8) AUT Austria 00:32,14 582
7. Miroslav Susnyak 1990(S10) SVK SZTPS 00:29,84 550
8. Andreas Kraft 1992(S9) AUT Austria 00:33,06 506
9. Wolf Schweitzer 1967(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:33,72 477
10. Michal Beracka 1988(S10) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava 00:31,44 470
11. Jan Ruml 1988(S8) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava 00:35,81 421
12. Thomas Seidling 1988(S11) AUT Austria 00:37,11 342
12. Pablo Gallardo Gonzales 1978(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:37,69 342
14. Jan Beracka 1988(S7) SVK SZTPS 00:45,15 253
15. Alexander Vukov 1997(S15) AUT Austria 00:37,88 222
16. Radoslav Spot 1994(S10) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:42,41 191
17. Michael Greber 1991(S8) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:51,42 142
18. Matej Calfa 1990(S7) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava 00:57,35 123
19. Philipp Rammerstorfer 1990(S3) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:42,69 87
20. Walter Hänni 1961(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:10,92 81
21. Johannes Dumelin 1990(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:31,04 15

Class S3
1. Philipp Rammerstorfer 1990(S3) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:42,69 87

Class S6
1. Walter Hänni 1961(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:10,92 81
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Event-No. 12
50m Freestyle Men - Heats
Class S7
1. Jan Beracka 1988(S7) SVK SZTPS 00:45,15 253
2. Matej Calfa 1990(S7) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava 00:57,35 123

Class S8
1. Andreas Onea 1992(S8) AUT Austria 00:32,14 582
2. Jan Ruml 1988(S8) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava 00:35,81 421
3. Michael Greber 1991(S8) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:51,42 142

Class S9
1. Einar Niin 1991(S9) EST SK Meduus 00:30,23 663
2. Roman Buchta 1991(S9) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava 00:30,57 641
3. Gabriel Izsof 1987(S9) SVK SZTPS 00:31,37 593
4. Andreas Kraft 1992(S9) AUT Austria 00:33,06 506
5. Wolf Schweitzer 1967(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:33,72 477
6. Pablo Gallardo Gonzales 1978(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:37,69 342

Class S10
1. Kardo Ploomipuu 1988(S10) EST SK Meduus 00:26,60 777
2. Christoph Weber 1987(S10) GER Bayern 00:28,38 640
3. Miroslav Susnyak 1990(S10) SVK SZTPS 00:29,84 550
4. Michal Beracka 1988(S10) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava 00:31,44 470
5. Radoslav Spot 1994(S10) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:42,41 191

Class S11
1. Thomas Seidling 1988(S11) AUT Austria 00:37,11 342

Class S15
1. Alexander Vukov 1997(S15) AUT Austria 00:37,88 222

Class AB
1. Johannes Dumelin 1990(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:31,04 15


